Bus

Bus FlixBus Tuzla - Dortmund

Direction
Dusseldorf — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

21 stops

Open route schedule

Disseldorf

Cologne, Cologne South, Airport
Frankfurt, Frankfurt Hbf (Ic)
Mannheim, Mannheim Zob
Karlsruhe

Pforzheim

Stuttgart, Stuttgart Airport

Ulm

Augsburg

Munich, Munich central bus station
Graz, Graz Webling

Maribor

Zagreb

Kutina

Nova GradiSka

Slavonski Brod

Zupanja

Orasje

Brcko

Srebrenik

Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Go to website

Route schedule
Dusseldorf — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Monday 06:30
Tuesday 06:30
Wednesday 06:30
Thursday 06:30
Friday 06:30
Saturday 06:30
Sunday 06:30
Route info

Direction: Disseldorf
Stops: 21
Trip Duration: 25 hour 30 min

KanUHWHIPAL

Gdarisk
fpe
Groningen 1 ¥
d Harmburg Szesecin Bydgoszcz 5
Berlin o
@ Pozna Warszawa
Mederland Polsk ®
Magdeburg L Bp:
[is o b |
7 eutschlanc /
s Hl:'.lg 6/ Dresden Wroctaw Lublin
' Belgigue / i
, g “ain Krakow
Belgien '
2 Mirnberg Cesko n
parls Luxembourg
@ bt Brno iy
i Wien Slovensko
1=
' 21 reich
Schweizf Magyarorszag
nce SuissefSvizzeral
Svizra Cluj-N:
Slovenij Rc
A Milano Timisoara ]
=1 1
g Venezial Beorpag
Torino ! @
Genova “Bologna Sy gecky : e L GR
Monaca a .‘mrgwo Cpbwja
% Citta di San
Marseille Marino e e, K0
{_.rgL..u-_a_r Codm®
LgJHd :r.g):' !
rra . B OpenStreetMap contribuings
I1a - Ttalia
BusMaps

FlixBus — Tuzla - Dortmund


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-128346927
https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-128346927
https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-128346927




Direction

Duisburg — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

22 stops

Open route schedule

Duisburg

Duisseldorf

Cologne, Cologne South, Airport
Frankfurt, Frankfurt Hbf (Ic)
Mannheim, Mannheim Zob
Karlsruhe

Pforzheim

Stuttgart, Stuttgart Airport
Ulm

Augsburg

Munich, Munich central bus station
Graz, Graz Webling
Maribor

Zagreb

Kutina

Nova GradiSka

Slavonski Brod

Zupanja

Orasje

Brcko

Srebrenik

Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Route schedule
Duisburg — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Duisburg
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 26 hour 0 min

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-128346927

Direction
Mannheim, Mannheim Zob — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

18 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim, Mannheim Zob
Karlsruhe

Pforzheim

Stuttgart, Stuttgart Airport
Ulm

Augsburg

Munich, Munich central bus station
Graz, Graz Webling
Maribor

Zagreb

Kutina

Nova GradiSka

Slavonski Brod

Zupanja

Orasje

Brcko

Srebrenik

Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Route schedule
Mannheim, Mannheim Zob — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Monday 11:30
Tuesday 11:30
Wednesday 11:30
Thursday 11:30
Friday 11:30
Saturday 11:30
Sunday 11:30
Route info

Direction: Mannheim, Mannheim Zob
Stops: 18
Trip Duration: 20 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-128346927

Direction

Bochum — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

24 stops

Open route schedule

Bochum

Essen

Duisburg

Duisseldorf

Cologne, Cologne South, Airport
Frankfurt, Frankfurt Hbf (Ic)
Mannheim, Mannheim Zob
Karlsruhe

Pforzheim

Stuttgart, Stuttgart Airport
Ulm

Augsburg

Munich, Munich central bus station
Graz, Graz Webling
Maribor

Zagreb

Kutina

Nova GradiSka

Slavonski Brod

Zupanja

Orasje

Brcko

Srebrenik

Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Route schedule
Bochum — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bochum
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 27 hour 0 min

05:00

05:00

05:00

05:00

05:00

05:00

05:00


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-128346927

Direction
Slavonski Brod — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Slavonski Brod
Zupanja
Orasje

Brcko
Srebrenik

Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Route schedule
Slavonski Brod — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Slavonski Brod
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 30 min

03:30

03:30

03:30

03:30

03:30

03:30

03:30


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-128346927

Direction

Karlsruhe — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

17 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe

Pforzheim

Stuttgart, Stuttgart Airport
Ulm

Augsburg

Munich, Munich central bus station
Graz, Graz Webling
Maribor

Zagreb

Kutina

Nova Gradiska

Slavonski Brod

Zupanja

Orasje

Brcko

Srebrenik

Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 19 hour 30 min

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-128346927

Direction

Dortmund — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

25 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund

Bochum

Essen

Duisburg

Duisseldorf

Cologne, Cologne South, Airport
Frankfurt, Frankfurt Hbf (Ic)
Mannheim, Mannheim Zob
Karlsruhe

Pforzheim

Stuttgart, Stuttgart Airport
Ulm

Augsburg

Munich, Munich central bus station
Graz, Graz Webling
Maribor

Zagreb

Kutina

Nova Gradiska

Slavonski Brod

Zupanja

Orasje

Br¢ko

Srebrenik

Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Route schedule
Dortmund — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Dortmund

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 27 hour 30 min

04:30

04:30

04:30

04:30

04:30

04:30

04:30


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-128346927




Direction
Nova GradiSka — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Nova Gradiska
Slavonski Brod
Zupanja
Orasje

Br¢ko
Srebrenik

Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Route schedule
Nova GradiSka — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nova Gradiska
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 5 hour 15 min

+1
26:45
+1
26:45
+1
26:45
+1
26:45
+1
26:45
+1
26:45

+1
26:45


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-128346927

Direction

Essen — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

23 stops

Open route schedule

Essen

Duisburg

Duisseldorf

Cologne, Cologne South, Airport
Frankfurt, Frankfurt Hbf (Ic)
Mannheim, Mannheim Zob
Karlsruhe

Pforzheim

Stuttgart, Stuttgart Airport
Ulm

Augsburg

Munich, Munich central bus station
Graz, Graz Webling
Maribor

Zagreb

Kutina

Nova Gradiska

Slavonski Brod

Zupanja

Orasje

Br¢ko

Srebrenik

Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Route schedule
Essen — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Essen

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 26 hour 35 min

05:25

05:25

05:25

05:25

05:25

05:25

05:25


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-128346927

Direction

Pforzheim — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

16 stops

Open route schedule

Pforzheim

Stuttgart, Stuttgart Airport
Ulm

Augsburg

Munich, Munich central bus station
Graz, Graz Webling
Maribor

Zagreb

Kutina

Nova GradiSka

Slavonski Brod

Zupanja

Orasje

Brcko

Srebrenik

Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Route schedule
Pforzheim — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Pforzheim

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 18 hour 45 min

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-128346927

Direction
Ora$je — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

4 stops

Open route schedule

Orasje

Bréko

Srebrenik

Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Route schedule
Ora$je — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Orasje
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-128346927

Direction
Kutina — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Kutina

Nova GradiSka
Slavonski Brod
Zupanja
Orasje

Brcko
Srebrenik

Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Route schedule
Kutina — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kutina
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 6 hour 0 min

+1
26:00
+1
26:00
+1
26:00
+1
26:00
+1
26:00
+1
26:00

+1
26:00


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-128346927

Direction Route schedule

Zagreb — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured) Zagreb — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)
9 stops Monday 24:50+1
Open route schedule :
Tuesday 24:50"
Zagreb “
Wednesday 24:50
Kutina
Thursday 24:50+1
Nova GradiSka
Friday 24:50"
Slavonski Brod
+1
Zupanja Saturday 24:50
+1
Oragje Sunday 24:50
Br¢ko
Route info
Srebrenik Direction: Zagreb
Stops: 9

Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)
Trip Duration: 7 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-128346927

Direction
Augsburg — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

13 stops

Open route schedule

Augsburg

Munich, Munich central bus station
Graz, Graz Webling
Maribor

Zagreb

Kutina

Nova GradiSka
Slavonski Brod
Zupanja

Orasje

Brcko

Srebrenik

Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Route schedule
Augsburg — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Augsburg

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 15 hour 40 min

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-128346927

Direction
Maribor — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

10 stops

Open route schedule

Maribor
Zagreb

Kutina

Nova GradiSka
Slavonski Brod
Zupanja
Orasje

Brcko
Srebrenik

Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Route schedule
Maribor — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Maribor
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 8 hour 30 min

23:30

23:30

23:30

23:30

23:30

23:30

23:30


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-128346927

Direction Route schedule

Bréko — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured) Bréko — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)
3 stops Monday 06:30
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:30
Brcko
Wednesday 06:30
Srebrenik
Thursday 06:30
Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)
Friday 06:30
Saturday 06:30
Sunday 06:30
Route info

Direction: Bréko
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-128346927

Direction
Ulm — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

14 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm

Augsburg

Munich, Munich central bus station
Graz, Graz Webling
Maribor

Zagreb

Kutina

Nova GradiSka
Slavonski Brod
Zupanja

Orasje

Brcko

Srebrenik

Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Route schedule
Ulm — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Ulm

Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 16 hour 30 min

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-128346927

Direction Route schedule

Cologne, Cologne South, Airport — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour Cologne, Cologne South, Airport — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour
ured) ured)
20 stops Monday 07:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:40
Cologne, Cologne South, Airport

Wednesday 07:40
Frankfurt, Frankfurt Hbf (Ic)

Thursday 07:40
Mannheim, Mannheim Zob

Friday 07:40
Karlsruhe
Pforzheim Saturday 07:40
Stuttgart, Stuttgart Airport Sunday 07:40
Ulm

Route info
Augsburg Direction: Cologne, Cologne South, Airport

Stops: 20

Munich, Munich central bus station
Trip Duration: 24 hour 20 min

Graz, Graz Webling

Maribor

Zagreb

Kutina

Nova GradiSka

Slavonski Brod

Zupanja

Orasje

Brcko

Srebrenik

Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-128346927

Direction
Frankfurt, Frankfurt Hbf (Ic) — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

19 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt, Frankfurt Hbf (Ic)
Mannheim, Mannheim Zob
Karlsruhe

Pforzheim

Stuttgart, Stuttgart Airport
Ulm

Augsburg

Munich, Munich central bus station
Graz, Graz Webling
Maribor

Zagreb

Kutina

Nova Gradiska

Slavonski Brod

Zupanja

Orasje

Br¢ko

Srebrenik

Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Route schedule
Frankfurt, Frankfurt Hbf (Ic) — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Monday 10:30
Tuesday 10:30
Wednesday 10:30
Thursday 10:30
Friday 10:30
Saturday 10:30
Sunday 10:30
Route info

Direction: Frankfurt, Frankfurt Hbf (Ic)
Stops: 19
Trip Duration: 21 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-128346927

Direction
Stuttgart, Stuttgart Airport — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart, Stuttgart Airport
Ulm

Augsburg

Munich, Munich central bus station
Graz, Graz Webling
Maribor

Zagreb

Kutina

Nova Gradiska

Slavonski Brod

Zupanja

Orasje

Brcko

Srebrenik

Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Route schedule

Stuttgart, Stuttgart Airport — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart, Stuttgart Airport
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 18 hour 0 min

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-128346927

Direction

Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured) — Dortmund

25 stops

Open route schedule

Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)
Srebrenik

Br¢ko

Orasje

Zupanja

Slavonski Brod

Nova GradiSka

Kutina

Zagreb

Maribor

Graz, Graz Webling

Munich, Munich central bus station
Augsburg

Ulm

Stuttgart, Stuttgart Airport
Pforzheim

Karlsruhe

Mannheim, Mannheim Zob
Frankfurt, Frankfurt Hbf (Ic)
Cologne, Cologne South, Airport
Duisseldorf

Duisburg

Essen

Bochum

Dortmund

Route schedule
Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured) — Dortmund

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 27 hour 20 min

03:00-15:25

03:00-15:25

03:00-15:25

03:00-15:25

03:00-15:25

03:00-15:25

03:00-15:25


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-128346927




Direction Route schedule

Zupanja — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured) Zupanja — Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured)
" stops Monday 04:20
Open route schedule
Tuesday 04:20
Zupanja
Wednesday 04:20
Orasje
Thursday 04:20
Br¢ko
Friday 04:20
Srebrenik
Tuzla, Tuzla (Globtour ured) Saturday 04:20
Sunday 04:20
Route info

Direction: Zupanja
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 40 min

FlixBus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Zupanja

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-128346927

